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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 8 - Warners Lake NY,  1 March 2015

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number Class Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 12

2 6SLS 2 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 12

3 09SLS 3 Scott Freebern 93 VW Fox, orange 12

4 47SLS 4 Kevin Nolan VW Jetta, silver 12

5 5SL 1 Keith Hanchar 91 VW Corrado, grey 12

6 12SL 2 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

7 03SL 3 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

8 01SLS 5 George A Palmer 01 Saab 93, black 12

9 39SL 4 Nicholas Hill 94 Honda Civic, black 12

10 25SL 5 Mark Schwendinger 90 Mazda Miata, red 11

11 33SL 6 William VanDorn Jr 00 Honda Accord,  green 11

12 37SL 7 Pete McCarthy 87 Mazda 323, red 11

13 51bSL 8 Lynn Kehoe VW GTI, black 11

14 30SLS EXHIBITION Hayden Williams 96 Geo Metro, white 11

15 161SL 9 Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black 10

16 20SL 10 Mathius Rios Miata, black 9

17 41SL DNF Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 2
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 8 - Warners Lake NY,  1 March 2015

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number Class Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 12

2 6SLS 2 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 12

3 09SLS 3 Scott Freebern 93 VW Fox, orange 12

4 39SL 1 Nicholas Hill 94 Honda Civic, black 12

5 12SL 2 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

6 47SLS 4 Kevin Nolan VW Jetta, silver 12

7 5SL 3 Keith Hanchar 91 VW Corrado, grey 12

8 03SL 4 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

9 41SL 5 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 12

10 01SLS 5 George A Palmer 01 Saab 93, black 12

11 25SL 6 Mark Schwendinger 90 Mazda Miata, red 12

12 51bSL 7 Lynn Kehoe VW GTI, black 12

13 10SL 8 Brett Mortensen 97 Mitsubishi Eclipse, black 12

14 30SLS EXHIBITION Hayden Williams 96 Geo Metro, white 11

15 33SL 9 William VanDorn Jr 00 Honda Accord,  green 10

16 37dSL 10 Gregor Tarjan 87 Mazda 323, red 10

17 161SL 11 Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black 8

18 20SL DNS Mathius Rios Miata, black DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 8 - Warners Lake NY,  1 March 2015

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number Class Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 12

2 47SLS 2 Kevin Nolan VW Jetta, silver 12

3 6SLS 3 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 12

4 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

5 5SL 2 Keith Hanchar 91 VW Corrado, grey 12

6 09SLS 4 Scott Freebern 93 VW Fox, orange 12

7 03SL 3 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

8 01SLS 5 George A Palmer 01 Saab 93, black 12

9 37SL 4 Pete McCarthy 87 Mazda 323, red 11

10 25SL 5 Mark Schwendinger 90 Mazda Miata, red 11

11 30SLS EXHIBITION Hayden Williams 96 Geo Metro, white 11

12 39SL 6 Nicholas Hill 94 Honda Civic, black 11

13 161SL 7 Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black 10

14 10SL 8 Brett Mortensen 97 Mitsubishi Eclipse, black 10

15 33SL 9 William VanDorn Jr 00 Honda Accord,  green 7

16 41SL 10 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 6

17 51bSL DNF Lynn Kehoe VW GTI, black 4

18 20SL DNS Mathius Rios Miata, black DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 8 - Warners Lake NY,  1 March 2015

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 81SLS4 1 Paul Norman Subaru Impreza, silver 12

2 86SLS4 2 Mike Usher 03 Audi A4, tan 12

3 71SLS4 3 Roger Metz 06 Audi S4, black 12

4 61SLS4 4 Peter Ohlweiler 87 Audi 4000CS, blue/black 12

5 89SL4 1 Keanna Erickson-Chang 95 Audi 90, white 11

6 93SL4 2 Kamil Chrominski 03 WRX, blue 11

7 111SL4 3 Emmanuel Cecchet 04 Subaru Sti, blue 11

8 64SLS4 5 Tim Stevens 02 Subaru WRX, blue 11

9 76SLS4 6 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 11

10 123SL4 4 Jorge Irala 98 Subaru Forester, white 10

11 171SL4 5 Amy Dilks 94 Subaru Impreza 10

12 98SLS4 DNS Andrew Chang 90 Audi 90, black/red DNS

13 #N/A #N/A

14 #N/A #N/A

15 #N/A #N/A

16 #N/A #N/A

17 #N/A #N/A
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 8 - Warners Lake NY,  1 March 2015

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 86SLS4 1 Mike Usher 03 Audi A4, tan 12

2 81SLS4 2 Paul Norman Subaru Impreza, silver 12

3 71SLS4 3 Roger Metz 06 Audi S4, black 12

4 64SLS4 4 Tim Stevens 02 Subaru WRX, blue 12

5 89SL4 1 Keanna Erickson-Chang 95 Audi 90, white 11

6 93SL4 2 Kamil Chrominski 03 WRX, blue 11

7 111SL4 3 Emmanuel Cecchet 04 Subaru Sti, blue 11

8 76SLS4 5 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 11

9 123SL4 4 Jorge Irala 98 Subaru Forester, white 10

10 171SL4 5 Amy Dilks 94 Subaru Impreza 10

11 98SLS4 DNS Andrew Chang 90 Audi 90, black/red DNS

12 61SLS4 DNS Peter Ohlweiler 87 Audi 4000CS, blue/black DNS

13 #N/A #N/A

14 #N/A #N/A

15 #N/A #N/A

16 #N/A #N/A

17 #N/A #N/A

18 #N/A #N/A
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A.M.E.C. 2015 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 8 - Warners Lake NY,  1 March 2015

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 71SLS4 1 Roger Metz 06 Audi S4, black 12

2 81SLS4 2 Paul Norman Subaru Impreza, silver 12

3 86SLS4 3 Mike Usher 03 Audi A4, tan 12

4 64SLS4 4 Tim Stevens 02 Subaru WRX, blue 12

5 89SL4 1 Keanna Erickson-Chang 95 Audi 90, white 11

6 93SL4 2 Kamil Chrominski 03 WRX, blue 11

7 111SL4 3 Emmanuel Cecchet 04 Subaru Sti, blue 11

8 76SLS4 5 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 11

9 123SL4 4 Jorge Irala 98 Subaru Forester, white 10

10 171SL4 5 Amy Dilks 94 Subaru Impreza 10

11 98SLS4 DNS Andrew Chang 90 Audi 90, black/red DNS

12 61SLS4 DNS Peter Ohlweiler 87 Audi 4000CS, blue/black DNS

13 #N/A #N/A

14 #N/A #N/A

15 #N/A #N/A

16 #N/A #N/A

17 #N/A #N/A

18 #N/A #N/A
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